TECHNOLOGY

SL900A-AQFM
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

SL900A-AQFM Price

Technical Information of SL900A-AQFM
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer ams
Package / Case
Voltage - Supply 1.2V~36V
Supplier Device Package 16-QFN (5x5)
Series -

Package / Case

Interface SPI

SL900A-AQFM

Tape & Reel (TR)

16-VQFN Exposed Pad

SL900A-AQFM
ams
EPC GEN2 SENSORY TAG IC

2574 pcs in stock

1.SL900A-AQFM.pdf
2.SL900A-AQFM.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Type

Standards

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Frequency

SL900A-AQFM Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

EPC GEN2 SENSORY TAG IC

2574

RFID Transponder
ISO 15693

Tape & Reel (TR)
-40°C ~ 125°C

860MHz ~ 960MHz

SL900A-AQFM 2574pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SL900A-AQFM Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SL900A-AQFM ams with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SL900A-AQFM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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SL900A-AQFM Stock
SL900A-AQFM Inventory
Inquiry SL900A-AQFM

SL900A-AQFM Datasheet

SL900A-AQFM Price
SL900A-AQFM Digikey
SL900A-AQFM Image

Download SL900A-AQFM Datasheet

Description

IC CONTACTLESS READER 32HVQFN

TOKEN PLUS

BOARD DEMO FOR SL900A

IC HITAG-S 2048BIT MOA2 PLLMC

IC RF REMOTE WIRELESS 14S0OIC

IC I-CODE ILT-M 3XSON

IC NFC AFE WLP

MIFARE ULTRALIGHT C - CONTACTLES

EPC GEN2 SENSORY TAG IC

SL9004 Original

HVQFN

CLHW

IC NFC/RFID TAG 64KB EEPROM 8TSS

IC NFC/RFID TAG 2KB EEPROM 8SOIC

EPC GEN2 SENSORY TAG IC

IC TRANSMISSION MOD 32-HVQFN

IC IDIC 1KBIT R/W SAWN WAFER

IC DESFIRE EV1 2K EEPROM PLLMC

IC I-CODE SLI UNCASED FOIL

IC REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY 32HVQFN

SL900A-AQFM Electronics
Supplier SL900A-AQFM
SL900A-AQFM Picture

Manufacturer ams

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

ams

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

ams

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

ams

Original

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

ams

NXP USA Inc.

Microchip Technology

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

SL900A-AQFM Components

Order SL900A-AQFM Online

SL900A-AQFM PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

2514 pcs

2608 pcs

2509 pcs

2531 pcs

2517 pcs

2698 pcs

2675 pcs

2649 pcs

2686 pcs

3000 pcs

2535 pcs

2501 pcs

2528 pcs

2538 pcs

2502 pcs

2512 pcs

2669 pcs

2524 pcs

2523 pcs

2567 pcs
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